THE DATASHEET OF
MC9S08JS8CWJ
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Freescale Semiconductor
Addendum
Document Number: QFN_Addendum
Rev. 0, 07/2014
© Freescale Semiconductor, Inc., 2014. All rights reserved.

4 Ordering Information
This section contains ordering information for Device Numbering System. See below for an example of
the device numbering system.
4.1 Package Information
4.2 Mechanical Drawings
This following pages contain mechanical specifications for MC9S08JS16 series package options.
• 24-pin QFN (quad flat no-lead)
• 20-pin W-SOIC (wide body small outline integrated circuit)
Table 14. External 3.3 V Voltage Regulator Supply for Vusb33 Pin
Symbol Min Typical Max Unit
External 3.3 V regulator output current — 39 — — mA
Table 15. Package Descriptions
Pin Count Package Type Abbreviation Designator Case No. Document No.
24 Quad Flat No-Leads QFN FK 1982-01 98ARL10608D
20
Wide Body Small Outline
Integrated Circuit
W-SOIC WJ 751D 98ASB42343B
MC
Temperature range
Family
Memory
Status
Core
(C = –40 °C to 85 °C)(9 = Flash-based)
9 S08 JS XX
(MC = Fully qualified)
Package designator (See Table 15)
16
Approximate memory size (in KB)
C(L)
USB bootloader
supported at 3.3 V
How to Reach Us:
Home Page:
Web Support:
USA/Europe or Locations Not Listed:
Freescale Semiconductor, Inc.
Technical Information Center, EL516
2100 East Elliot Road
Tempe, Arizona 85284
1-800-521-6274 or +1-480-768-2130
Europe, Middle East, and Africa:
Freescale Halbleiter Deutschland GmbH
Technical Information Center
Schatzbogen 7
81829 Muenchen, Germany
+44 1296 380 456 (English)
+46 8 52200080 (English)
+49 89 92103 559 (German)
+33 1 69 35 48 48 (French)
Japan:
Freescale Semiconductor Japan Ltd.
Headquarters
ARCO Tower 15F
1-8-1, Shimo-Meguro, Meguro-ku,
Tokyo 153-0064
Japan
0120 191014 or +81 3 5437 9125
Asia/Pacific:
Freescale Semiconductor China Ltd.
Exchange Building 23F
No. 118 Jianguo Road
Chaoyang District
Beijing 100022
China
+86 10 5879 8000